M) DUBARR

8185610673 | mjdubarr@gmail.com | www.mjdubarr.com | IMDB

CELEBRITY

Danny Trejo, John Heard, Jordan Hinson, Keith Szarabajka, Robert Milano, Joseph Pilato, Rob Riggle, Dominic Monaghan, Tom Lennon, Kevin Smith, Jason Mewes, Flula Borg, Calico Cooper, Chuck Garric, Chris
Lathiam, Casper Van Diem, Enrico Colantoni, Brent Spiner, Rainn Wilson, Elizabeth Cantillon, Tony Moran, Elena Evangelo, Baran Nirvan Rose, Javica Leslie

Project Type Project Title Position Production Date
Short Ascension Makeup FX Department LA3Productions 2025
Music Video Z&B - AZRA Makeup Department CLU Records 2025
Short Call Me Snake Makeup Department Head Producer Matt Kohler 2022
Music Video Save Me Please Makeup Department Head Trippie Redd 2022
Video Tik Tok with Lil John Makeup Department Head Long Haul Films 2021
Video This Beauty Queen Flips the Script on Engineers Firefox Presents: Ep 2 Makeup Department Head Long Haul Films 2021
Short Somniphobia Makeup FX Department Head Director Dillon Vibbart 2020
Music Video Hassasam Makeup & Hair Department Head Director Siros Kerdouni 2019
Music Video Zan Makeup & Hair Department Head Music Artist Nirvana Rose 2019
Short Spoken Word Coffee Date Makeup Department Head Dian Chernansky 2019
Music Video International Love Ft. Snoop Dogg Hair Department Head Director Zues Zamani 2019
TV The Secret Lives of Cheerleaders Asst. Makeup Artist & Hairstylist Hybrid | Director Peter Sullivan 2019
Commercial Fitbnb Makeup & Hair Department Head SpeedX Founder Matt Kohler 2018
Commercial iRestore Makeup & Hair Department Head Long Haul Films 2018
Short Soulless Makeup Department Head Director Gabriel Freeman 2018



http://www.mjdubarr.com
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm4428185/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1

Music Video
Short

Short

Music Video
Commercial
Music Video
Short
Commercial
Music Video
Short

Short

Music Video
Music Video
Film

Short

Short

Film

Show

Reel

Music Video
Commercial
Film
Documentary
Show

Show

Show

Feel Better
Bisbee
Bear With Me
Estela
Uppa Baby
The Woods
It Follows
Knee Strap
Assimilate
Aftermath
Jay Motel & The Blue Skies
The Canvas
Love Galore
Halloween, The Night Evil Died
Daddy’s Girl
City Limits
Psychopaths
SMOSH — Beauty & the Beast
Esther
Red Lipstick
2U
Rose Colored
Galaxy Quest Interview
What’s In the Box
Clevver Now

Clevver Now Go 90

Makeup Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head

Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head

Makeup Department Head

Makeup Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head

Makeup Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head

2nd Key Makeup Artist
Makeup FX Department Head

Makeup Department Head

Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head

Makeup Department Head

Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist
Asst. Makeup Artist

AJR Films
Director Chris Warner
Director Carlos Cores

Pianist Katie Clarke
Long Haul Films
Presley
CineFocus Productions
CineFocus Productions
Friday Forward Productions
Director Nguyen N.
Director Kyle W. Geller
SiR, TDE, Producer Angel J Rosa
AJR Film Inc. & TDE
Vaughn Michael Pictures
Producer Mariana Novak
Skytrain Productions
Director Tony Aaron II
Defy Media
Relentless Film Works
Little Sky Films
Long Haul Films
Director Adam Cosco
Defy Media
Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Defy Media
Defy Media

2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016



Show

Show

Show

Music Video
Short

Music Video
Show

Show

Short

Show

Show

Short

Short

Short

Short

Music Video
Short

Show

Show

Show

Show
Documentary
Show

Show

Music Video
Show

Clevver Now Go 90
Giant Crush Justice Crush
Clevver Now Go 90
Cloud 9
Sammy
Feed My Frankenstein
Character Roast
What’s In the Box
Demons
What's in the Box
What's in the Box
Ziv
Happy Birthday
Delinquent
Hike
Grind
Apache Wife
What’s In the Box
What’s In the Box
Billboard Awards
Debatable
Letting Go of Adele
What’s In the Box
What’s In the Box
Cloud 9
Trophy Life 2016

Asst. Makeup Artist
Makeup Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist

Defy Media
Director Tim Beaufoy
Defy Media
PMW Live, Producer Patrice
Director Donnie G. Hobbie
Beasto Blanco
Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Director Jesse Klein
Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Director Stephen Sanow
Director Benito Mena
Director Edward Mizner
Director Celia Joseph | Callaloo Productions
Beasto Blanco
Director Paul Street | Gammanova Productions LLC.
Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Defy Media | Director Roslynne De Los Reyes
Defy Media | Director Roslynne De Los Reyes
Defy Media
Screen Junkies Defy Media
Screen Junkies Defy Media
PMW Live, Producer Patrice

Defy Media | Director Roslynne De Los Reyes

2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016



Show

Show

Short

Show

Show

Music Video
Music Video
Music Video
Music Video
Music Video
Show

Show

Film

Film

Music Video
Film

Video

Short

Video

Short

Film

Short

TV

Music Video
Short

Show

What’s In the Box
What’s In the Box
Mijo
Seriously Super Stupid Sleepover

What’s In the Box

Love is Not A Game
Replay & Rewind

You're So Beautiful
Sing It Out Loud

Bring It

Gentleman Up De-Evolution Man with Rob Riggle

Gentleman Up Be a Pro with Tom Lennon

Pet
Parasites
Nikki & The Royals
Painting Autumn
Testimonials
Jacked
Makeup Forever Entry
Haunters The Movie
The Guardsmen
Urine Nation
El Rey (3 Episodes)
Boom Boom Boom
Turning Point Life Stories

Pastor Damien

Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Asst. FX Artist Gary Tunnicliffe
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup FX Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head

Screen Junkies | Defy Media
Screen Junkies | Defy Media

Director Jesse Montes

Defy Media | Director Roslynne De Los Reyes | SMOSH

Screen Junkies | Defy Media
PMW Live, Producer Patrice
PMW Live, Producer Patrice
PMW Live, Producer Patrice
PMW Live, Producer Patrice
PMW Live, Producer Patrice

Defy Media | Director Ty Clancey
Defy Media | Director Ty Clancey

Elena Evangelo, Baran, Nirvan Rose

Director Chad Ferrin
Penn Productions

PMW Live, Producer Patrice

Design Spaces, Director Scott Goldman

Silver Hero Entertainment
Web Demo
Bone Yard Effects
Director Jesse Montes
Director Jake Bann
Director Sergio Vizuete
Director Sergio Vizuete
Producer Brandon Parrish

Director Roger Sonnier

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013



Short

Short

Reel

Reel

Film

Show
Commercial
Short

Film

Music Video
Music Video
Music Video
Film

Short

Short

Film
Commercial
Short

Short

Film

Music Video
Film

Flashback
Crazy Charlie
A Brief Reality
Confession of a Mother
Face of Film
Pastor Damien
LG
Channing
Tragedy of a Mother & Son
Interdimensional
Joelle's Rock Star
Song of the Year
Big Fish
Lying & Laying
The Water They Didn't Drink
The Insomniac (24/7)
Super Bowl Contest Commercial
Killer On The Loose
Running
My Trip Back to the Darkside
Far Too Long

Unknowns

Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Makeup Department Head
Makeup & Hair Department Head
Asst. Makeup Artist

Director Anthony Giraldi
Director Jejuan Guillory
Vendetta Entertainment
Vendetta Entertainment

Director Vito Dinatolo

Director Roger Sonnier

Director Hayden Lane
Penguin & Elephant Productions

Director Romane Simon
Vendetta Entertainment
Producer Alyssa Better

Artist Chris Drizen
Director Batbold Banzragch
Director Brandt
Director Ralph GM
Director Monty Miranda
Director Josh Viette
Producer Rouslan
Director Kyle Monahan
Visual Arts Entertainment Inc.
Vendetta Entertainment

Travieso Productions

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011



