

8185610673 | mjdubarr@gmail.com | www.mjdubarr.com | IMDB

CELEBRITY

Danny Trejo, John Heard, Jordan Hinson, Keith Szarabajka, Robert Milano, Joseph Pilato, Rob Riggle, Dominic Monaghan, Tom Lennon, Kevin Smith, Jason Mewes, Flula Borg, Calico Cooper, Chuck Garric, Chris Lathiam, Casper Van Diem, Enrico Colantoni, Brent Spiner, Rainn Wilson, Elizabeth Cantillon, Tony Moran, Elena Evangelo, Baran Nirvan Rose, Javica Leslie

Project Type	Project Title	Position	Production	Date
Short	Ascension	Makeup FX Department	LA3Productions	2025
Music Video	Z&B - AZRA	Makeup Department	CLU Records	2025
Short	Call Me Snake	Makeup Department Head	Producer Matt Kohler	2022
Music Video	Save Me Please	Makeup Department Head	Trippie Redd	2022
Video	Tik Tok with Lil John	Makeup Department Head	Long Haul Films	2021
Video	This Beauty Queen Flips the Script on Engineers Firefox Presents: Ep 2	Makeup Department Head	Long Haul Films	2021
Short	Somniphobia	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Dillon Vibbart	2020
Music Video	Hassasam	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Siros Kerdouni	2019
Music Video	Zan	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Music Artist Nirvana Rose	2019
Short	Spoken Word Coffee Date	Makeup Department Head	Dian Chernansky	2019
Music Video	International Love Ft. Snoop Dogg	Hair Department Head	Director Zues Zamani	2019
TV	The Secret Lives of Cheerleaders	Asst. Makeup Artist & Hairstylist	Hybrid Director Peter Sullivan	2019
Commercial	Fitbnb	Makeup & Hair Department Head	SpeedX Founder Matt Kohler	2018
Commercial	iRestore	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Long Haul Films	2018
Short	Soulless	Makeup Department Head	Director Gabriel Freeman	2018

Music Video	Feel Better	Makeup Department Head	AJR Films	2018
Short	Bisbee	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Chris Warner	2017
Short	Bear With Me	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Carlos Cores	2017
Music Video	Estela	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Pianist Katie Clarke	2017
Commercial	Uppa Baby	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Long Haul Films	2017
Music Video	The Woods	Makeup FX Department Head	Presley	2017
Short	It Follows	Makeup FX Department Head	CineFocus Productions	2017
Commercial	Knee Strap	Makeup Department Head	CineFocus Productions	2017
Music Video	Assimilate	Makeup Department Head	Friday Forward Productions	2017
Short	Aftermath	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Nguyen N.	2017
Short	Jay Motel & The Blue Skies	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Kyle W. Geller	2017
Music Video	The Canvas	Makeup Department Head	SiR, TDE, Producer Angel J Rosa	2017
Music Video	Love Galore	Makeup FX Department Head	AJR Film Inc. & TDE	2017
Film	Halloween, The Night Evil Died	2nd Key Makeup Artist	Vaughn Michael Pictures	2017
Short	Daddy's Girl	Makeup FX Department Head	Producer Mariana Novak	2017
Short	City Limits	Makeup Department Head	Skytrain Productions	2017
Film	Psychopaths	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Tony Aaron II	2017
Show	SMOSH – Beauty & the Beast	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Defy Media	2017
Reel	Esther	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Relentless Film Works	2017
Music Video	Red Lipstick	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Little Sky Films	2017
Commercial	2U	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Long Haul Films	2017
Film	Rose Colored	Makeup Department Head	Director Adam Cosco	2016
Documentary	Galaxy Quest Interview	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Defy Media	2016
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Show	Clevver Now	Asst. Makeup Artist	Defy Media	2016
Show	Clevver Now Go 90	Asst. Makeup Artist	Defy Media	2016

Show	Clevver Now Go 90	Asst. Makeup Artist	Defy Media	2016
Show	Giant Crush Justice Crush	Makeup Department Head	Director Tim Beaufoy	2016
Show	Clevver Now Go 90	Asst. Makeup Artist	Defy Media	2016
Music Video	Cloud 9	Makeup & Hair Department Head	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2015
Short	Sammy	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Donnie G. Hobbie	2016
Music Video	Feed My Frankenstein	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Beasto Blanco	2016
Show	Character Roast	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Short	Demons	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Jesse Klein	2016
Show	What's in the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Show	What's in the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Short	Ziv	Makeup Department Head	Director Stephen Sanow	2016
Short	Happy Birthday	Makeup Department Head	Director Benito Mena	2016
Short	Delinquent	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Edward Mizner	2016
Short	Hike	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Celia Joseph Callaloo Productions	2016
Music Video	Grind	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Beasto Blanco	2016
Short	Apache Wife	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Paul Street Gammanova Productions LLC.	2016
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Show	Billboard Awards	Asst. Makeup Artist	Defy Media Director Roslynne De Los Reyes	2016
Show	Debatable	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Defy Media Director Roslynne De Los Reyes	2016
Documentary	Letting Go of Adele	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Defy Media	2016
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Music Video	Cloud 9	Makeup & Hair Department Head	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2016
Show	Trophy Life 2016	Asst. Makeup Artist	Defy Media Director Roslynne De Los Reyes	2016

Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2016
Short	Mijo	Makeup FX Department Head	Director Jesse Montes	2016
Show	Seriously Super Stupid Sleepover	Asst. Makeup Artist	Defy Media Director Roslynne De Los Reyes SMOSH	2015
Show	What's In the Box	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Screen Junkies Defy Media	2015
Music Video	Love is Not A Game	Makeup & Hair Department Head	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2015
Music Video	Replay & Rewind	Makeup & Hair Department Head	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2015
Music Video	You're So Beautiful	Makeup & Hair Department Head	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2015
Music Video	Sing It Out Loud	Makeup & Hair Department Head	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2015
Music Video	Bring It	Makeup & Hair Department Head	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2015
Show	Gentleman Up De-Evolution Man with Rob Riggle	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Defy Media Director Ty Clancey	2015
Show	Gentleman Up Be a Pro with Tom Lennon	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Defy Media Director Ty Clancey	2015
Film	Pet	Asst. FX Artist Gary Tunnicliffe	Elena Evangelo, Baran, Nirvan Rose	2015
Film	Parasites	Makeup Department Head	Director Chad Ferrin	2015
Music Video	Nikki & The Royals	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Penn Productions	2015
Film	Painting Autumn	Asst. Makeup Artist	PMW Live, Producer Patrice	2015
Video	Testimonials	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Design Spaces, Director Scott Goldman	2014
Short	Jacked	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Silver Hero Entertainment	2014
Video	Makeup Forever Entry	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Web Demo	2014
Short	Haunters The Movie	Makeup FX Department Head	Bone Yard Effects	2014
Film	The Guardsmen	Makeup Department Head	Director Jesse Montes	2014
Short	Urine Nation	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Jake Bann	2014
TV	El Rey (3 Episodes)	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Sergio Vizuete	2014
Music Video	Boom Boom	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Sergio Vizuete	2014
Short	Turning Point Life Stories	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Producer Brandon Parrish	2013
Show	Pastor Damien	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Roger Sonnier	2013

Short	Flashback	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Anthony Giraldi	2013
Short	Crazy Charlie	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Jejuan Guillory	2013
Reel	A Brief Reality	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Vendetta Entertainment	2013
Reel	Confession of a Mother	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Vendetta Entertainment	2013
Film	Face of Film	Makeup Department Head	Director Vito Dinatolo	2013
Show	Pastor Damien	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Roger Sonnier	2012
Commercial	LG	Makeup Department Head	Director Hayden Lane	2012
Short	Channing	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Penguin & Elephant Productions	2012
Film	Tragedy of a Mother & Son	Makeup Department Head	Director Romane Simon	2012
Music Video	Interdimensional	Makeup Department Head	Vendetta Entertainment	2012
Music Video	Joelle's Rock Star	Makeup Department Head	Producer Alyssa Better	2012
Music Video	Song of the Year	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Artist Chris Drizen	2012
Film	Big Fish	Makeup Department Head	Director Batbold Banzragch	2012
Short	Lying & Laying	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Brandt	2012
Short	The Water They Didn't Drink	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Ralph GM	2012
Film	The Insomniac (24/7)	Asst. Makeup Artist	Director Monty Miranda	2011
Commercial	Super Bowl Contest Commercial	Makeup Department Head	Director Josh Viette	2011
Short	Killer On The Loose	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Producer Rouslan	2011
Short	Running	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Director Kyle Monahan	2011
Film	My Trip Back to the Darkside	Makeup Department Head	Visual Arts Entertainment Inc.	2011
Music Video	Far Too Long	Makeup & Hair Department Head	Vendetta Entertainment	2011
Film	Unknowns	Asst. Makeup Artist	Travieso Productions	2011